April 20, 2004

MEMORANDUM TO: C. William Reamer, Director
Division of High Level Waste Repository Safety
Office of Nuclear Material Safety and Safeguards

FROM: Thomas O. Matula, Senior Quality Assurance Engineer /RA/
Project Management Section A
Division of High Level Waste Repository Safety
Office of Nuclear Material Safety and Safeguards

SUBJECT: TECHNICAL EXCHANGE ON PERFORMANCE INDICATORS
BETWEEN U.S. NUCLEAR REGULATORY COMMISSION (NRC)
AND U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY (DOE)

DATE/TIME: May 3, 2004
8:00 AM - 3:00 PM (PT)
11:00 AM - 6:00 PM (ET)

LOCATION: Bechtel SAIC Company, LLC
Room 915
9660 Covington Cross
Las Vegas, Nevada

and via videoconferencing to:

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Center for Nuclear Waste Regulatory Analyses
Room T-8A1 Building 189

11545 Rockville Pike 6220 Culebra Road

Rockville, Maryland San Antonio, Texas

INTERESTED PARTIES MAY PARTICIPATE IN THE MEETING VIA TELECON
BY CALLING 1-800-638-8081, Passcode 0358# or 301-231-5539, Passcode 0358#

PURPOSE: Discuss DOE's Performance Indicators

PARTICIPANTS: NRC DOE Nevada NV Counties
CWReamer MChu SFrishman INavis
ECollins JArthur I et.al. et.al.
FBrown et.al.
TMatula

CONTACT: Shirley Rohrer 301-415-5411 sjr@nrc.gov

Category 1 Meeting: The public is invited to observe this meeting and will have one or more
opportunities to communicate with the NRC after the business portion, but before the meeting is
adjourned.
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U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission

AGENDA
Technical Exchange of Performance Indicators

May 3, 2004
8:00 AM 3:00 PM (PT)
11:00 AM - 6:00 PM (ET)

Bechtel SAIC Company, LLC
Room 915
9660 Covington Cross
Las Vegas, Nevada

and via videoconferencing to:

Room T-8A1 Building 189
11545 Rockville Pike 6220 Culebra Road
Rockville, Maryland San Antonio, Texas

Center for Nuclear Waste Regulatory Analyses

INTERESTED PARTIES MAY PARTICIPATE IN THE MEETING VIA TELECON
BY CALLING 1-800-638-8081, Passcode 0358# or 301-231-5539, Passcode 0358#

8:00 AM

8:15 AM

8:45 AM

9:30 AM

9:45 AM

10:30 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

3:00 PM

Introduction and Opening Remarks

Performance Indicators at YMP - Background
Relationship to Industry Programs

Break

Architecture of Performance Indications

Example of Specific Performance Indicators

Lunch

Example of Specific Performance Indicators (con’t)
Public Comments

Closing Remarks

Adjourn
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